Edgar Filing: Kiper Christopher S - Form 4

Kiper Christopher S Since Origination of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1940, 1(b). OMB Junity Since Section 16 (a) of the Investment Company Act of 1940, 1(b). Since Section 16 (b).										
	Address of Reporting Pers LL MICHAEL	Symbol	r Name and ECHNOI			g	5. Relationship of Issuer (Chec	Reporting Per		
(Last) 515 S. FIGU STREET, S	(Month/E	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/05/2013				Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below)				
LOS ANGE	(Street) ELES, CA 90071		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person _X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting			
(City)	(State) (Zip) Tabl	le I - Non-F)erivative §	Securi	ties Aco	Person uired, Disposed of	or Beneficia	llv Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 24 (Month/Day/Year) Ex an (N	A. Deemed accution Date, if	3.	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac sposed	quired l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of	
Common Stock, \$0.05 par value <u>(1)</u>	03/05/2013		P	17,816		\$ 5.65 (2)	1,258,648	I	See footnotes $(5) (7)$	
Common Stock, \$0.05 par value (1)	03/06/2013		Р	6,000	A	\$ 5.64 (<u>3)</u>	1,264,648	I	See footnotes $(5) (7)$	
Common Stock, \$0.05 par	03/07/2013		Р	30,420	А	\$ 5.6 (4)	1,295,068	Ι	See footnotes $(5) (7)$	

value (1) Common Stock, \$0.05 par value	266,074	I	See footnotes $(6) (7)$
Common Stock, \$0.05 par value	22,000	D <u>(7)</u>	
Common Stock, \$0.05 par value	1,000	D <u>(7)</u>	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	3	Date	7. Title Amou Under Securi (Instr.	int of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
D'CONNELL MICHAEL 515 S. FIGUEROA STREET SUITE 1050 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071		х				
		Х				

IRS Partners No. 19, L.P. 515 S. FIGUEROA STREET, SU LOS ANGELES, CA 90071	ITE 1050		
Leonetti/O'Connell Family Found 515 S. FIGUEROA STREET SUITE 1050 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071	ation	Х	
M2O, Inc. 515 S. FIGUEROA STREET SUITE 1050 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071		Х	
Michael F. O'Connell & Margo L 515 S. FIGUEROA STREET SUITE 1050 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071	. O'Connell Revocable Trust	Х	
Kiper Christopher S 515 S. FIGUEROA ST SUITE 1050 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071		Х	
Vizi Bradley 515 S FIGUEROA STREET SUITE 1050 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071		Х	
Signatures			
•	By: M2O, Inc., its General Partner; By: /s/ Mer	lichael	03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
The Leonetti/O'Connell Family F Financial Officer and Director	Foundation; By: /s/ Michael O'Connell, Secre	etary, Chief	03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
M2O, INC.; By: /s/ Michael O'Co	onnell, Chief Executive Officer		03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
The Michael F. O'Connell and M O'Connell, Trustee	argo L. O'Connell Revocable Trust; By: /s/	Michael	03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ Michael O'Connell			03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
Legion Partners Asset Manageme	ent, LLC; By /s/ Bradley Vizi, Partner		03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ Christopher Kiper			03/07/2013
	**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ Bradley Vizi			03/07/2013

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

This Form 4 is being filed jointly by the reporting persons identified herein (each a "Reporting Person" and collectively, the "Reporting Persons"). Each Reporting Person may be deemed to be a member of a Section 13(d) group that owns more than 10% of the Issuer's

(1) outstanding shares of Common Stock. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock reported herein except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that any Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such shares of Common Stock for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from

- (2) \$5.56 to \$5.75. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnote 2 to this Form 4.
- (3) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.63 to \$5.655.
- (4) The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.599 to \$5.65.

IRS Partners No. 19, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("IRS 19"), directly owns these shares of common stock ("Common Stock") of RCM Technologies, Inc. (the "Issuer"). M2O, Inc., a California corporation ("M2O"), is the general partner of IRS 19. The Michael F.

(5) O'Connell and Margo L. O'Connell Revocable Trust (the "Trust") is the sole voting shareholder of M2O and Michael O'Connell, an individual, controls all investment decisions with respect to the Trust. IRS 19, M2O, the Trust and Mr. O'Connell may therefore be deemed to have shared voting and dispositive power over the Common Stock owned by IRS 19.

The Leonetti/O'Connell Family Foundation, a Delaware non-profit corporation (the "Foundation"), directly owns these shares. The investment decisions of the Foundation are controlled by Mr. O'Connell (Mr. O'Connell, collectively with IRS 19, the Foundation, M2O and the Trust, the "O'Connell Entities") and by virtue of such relationship, the Foundation and Mr. O'Connell may be deemed to have

(6) shared voting and dispositive power over the Common Stock owned by the Foundation. IRS 19, M2O and the Trust disclaim beneficial ownership of the Common Stock of the Issuer owned by the Foundation except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein. The Foundation disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock of the Issuer owned by IRS 19 except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein.

IRS 19 and the Foundation have each entered into an investment advisory agreement with Legion Partners Asset Management, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Legion Partners"), pursuant to which Christopher Kiper ("Mr. Kiper") and Bradley Vizi ("Mr. Vizi") on behalf of Legion Partners, exclusively manage IRS 19's and the Foundation's investment in the Issuer and have certain discretion with respect to purchase and sales of Certain Stock of the Issuer. As a result, Legion Partners, Mr. Vizi mere Mr. Vizi mere have certain

(7) discretion with respect to purchase and sales of Common Stock of the Issuer. As a result, Legion Partners, Mr. Kiper and Mr. Vizi may be deemed to have shared dispositive power with respect to the shares held by IRS 19 and the Foundation. Legion Partners, Mr. Kiper and Mr. Vizi each disclaims beneficial ownership of shares of Common Stock of the Issuer owned by each other except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein. Mr. Kiper directly owns 22,000 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer and Mr. Vizi directly owns 1,000 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

4